
Pole Hedge Trimmer 40PHA 2300486

Home 12

POSITION PNC DESCRIPTION QTY UOM

1 RA341051426CA Rear handle assembly 1 set

1-1 Left handle 1 pcs

1-2 Handle decorative cover 1 pcs

1-3 Right handle 1 pcs

1-4 Screw  4.0x14 9 pcs

2 RA36200581AA Control panel assembly 1 set

2-1 40V pole/chain saw tool control panel 1 pcs

2-2 Casing insert seat 1 pcs

2-3 Speed control switch 1 pcs

2-4 B terminal 1 pcs

2-5 Shrinkable tube 10 cm

3 RA341071726C Switch trigger  assembly 1 set

3-1 Switch trigger 1 pcs

3-2 Lock-out button 1 pcs

3-3 Lock-out  spring 1 pcs

4 RA331012704A Rear handle pole assembly 1 set

4-1 Screw  4.0x14 1 pcs

4-2 Upper pipe 1 pcs

4-3 Hold hoop - as loose part 1 pcs

4-4 Shaft cover 1 pcs

4-5 Male Plug 2 pcs

4-6 Male connector 1 pcs

4-7 Self-plugging rivet 2 pcs

4-8 Wire (16AWG red) 66 cm

4-9 Wire (16AWG black) 66 cm

4-10 B terminal 2 pcs

4-11 Armguard sponge - as loose part 1 pcs

5 RA332091071B Middle pipe assembly 1 set

5-1 Male connector 1 pcs

5-2 Male Plug 2 pcs

5-3 Ocating ring - sell as seperate assy 1 pcs

5-4 Locking outer ring 1 pcs

5-5 Middle bar 1 pcs

Next Previous



Pole Hedge Trimmer 40PHA 2300486

Home 13

POSITION PNC DESCRIPTION QTY UOM

5-6 Shrinkable tube 3 cm

5-7 Shaft cover 1 pcs

5-8 Female connector 1 pcs

5-9 Female insert piece 2 pcs

5-10 Blind rivet 2 pcs

5-11 Blind rivet 2 pcs

5-12 Wire (16AWG  red) 70 cm

5-13 Wire(16AWG  black) 70 cm

6 RA341041643C Housing assembly 1 set

6-1 Screw  ST4.0X14 14 pcs

6-2 Right housing 1 pcs

6-3 Left housing 1 pcs

7 Roll handle 1 set

7-1 Roll handle 1 pcs

7-2 Rotate spring 1 pcs

7-3 Roll spring 1 pcs

8 RA333053117 Motor head upper shaft assembly 1 set

8-1 Female connector 1 pcs

8-2 Female insert piece 2 pcs

8-3 Ocating ring - sell as seperate assy 1 pcs

8-4 Locking outer ring 1 pcs

8-5 Motor head upper shaft 1 pcs

8-7 Blind rivet 2 pcs

8-8 Wire (16AWG red) 82 cm

8-9 Wire (16AWG black) 82 cm

8-10 B terminal 2 pcs

9 RA36101257E Motor assembly 1 set

9-1 Motor 1 pcs

9-2 Small gear 1 pcs

9-3 Screw  M5×16 2 pcs

10 RA341013117 Roll head assembly 1 set

10-1 Screw M6×30 2 pcs

10-2 Left roll head 1 pcs

10-3 Right roll head 1 pcs

Next Previous



Pole Hedge Trimmer 40PHA 2300486

Home 14

POSITION PNC DESCRIPTION QTY UOM

10-4 Lock-out nut M6 2 pcs

10-5 Steel ball 1 pcs

10-6 Rotate auxiliary spring 1 pcs

11 RA33101883H Blade assembly 1 set

11-1 18'' blade assembly 1 set

11-2 Insulating plate 1 pcs

11-3 Eccentric block 2 pcs

11-4 Large gear 1 pcs

11-5 Large gasket 1 pcs

11-6 Positioning axle 2 pcs

11-7 Bolt M5*27 2 pcs

11-8 Rust-preventative oil 0.0004 KG

12 RA34111645 Gearbox  assembly 1 set

12-1 Gearbox 1 pcs

12-2 Dual Gear 1 pcs

12-3 1 pcs

12-4 Little wear resistant gasket 2 pcs

12-5 Gearbox cover 1 pcs

12-6 Screw ST4.0X14 4 pcs

12-7 Pressing plate 1 pcs

12-8 Needle bearing 1 pcs

12-9 Sliding bearing 1 pcs

12-10 Oil felt 1 pcs

12-11 High temperature grease 0.01 KG

13 RA34110648 Blade Guard 1 set

13-1 Blade Guard 1 pcs

Next Previous


